
2013 8-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
1 1:16:36 705 Matthew Waller 24 M Cary NC Bull City Track Club                              
2 1:22:31 585 Matthew Harmody 17 M Southern Pines NC
3 1:24:11 557 Tay Filer 43 M Hampstead NC
4 1:26:06 571 Benjamin Godfrey 30 M Raleigh NC Bull City Track Club                              
5 1:27:57 523 Austin Brown 37 M Carrboro NC
6 1:28:11 545 Kyle Doran 28 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
7 1:34:18 577 Christopher Guidry 39 M Carrboro NC
8 1:34:28 714 Jennifer Woods 36 F Chapel Hill NC Bull City Track Club                              
9 1:34:43 634 Mulloy Manning 16 F Southern Pines NC

10 1:35:55 605 Ashley Hyche 42 M Charlotte NC
11 1:36:24 512 Rob Benjamin 43 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
12 1:36:25 541 Marc Desormeau 42 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
13 1:36:47 537 Wayne Crews 44 M Cary NC Inside-Out Sports                                 
14 1:38:23 658 Drew Narayan 37 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
15 1:39:33 535 Michael Cobb 44 M Hillsborough NC
16 1:39:45 664 Tim Ogren 45 M Cary NC
17 1:40:02 599 John Holly 40 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
18 1:40:09 602 Rebecca-Ayme Hughes 32 F Durham NC Bull City Track Club                              
19 1:40:45 620 Carter Kersh 41 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
20 1:41:02 516 William Borter 33 M Raleigh NC
21 1:41:09 689 Jeff Sosa 51 M Apex NC
22 1:41:19 596 Matthew Hodgin 17 M Hillsborough NC Durham Academy                                    
23 1:41:46 652 Tommy Monson 17 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
24 1:41:48 672 Alison Rhyne 44 F Southern Pines NC
25 1:41:49 646 Michael McWhorter 39 M Burgaw NC
26 1:41:50 600 Bill Holt 42 M Wilmington NC
27 1:41:54 616 Drew Kelley 33 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
28 1:43:20 560 Eric Floro 34 M Durham NC
29 1:43:27 544 Elizabeth Doran 29 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
30 1:43:31 573 Hannah Griffith 23 F Cornelius NC Pisgah Nation
31 1:43:35 559 Jon Fish 40 M Durham NC Drunken Dinner Party Decision                     
32 1:43:46 699 Eric Teagarden 60 M Chapel Hill NC Durham Academy                                    
33 1:44:11 506 Meltem Ballan 36 F Chapel Hill NC
34 1:45:00 643 Todd McKenzie 51 M Rockwell NC
35 1:45:15 632 Levi Mahan 24 M Asheboro NC
36 1:45:21 650 Michael Mills 31 M Durham NC
37 1:45:29 679 Amber Rogers 25 F Carolina Beach NC
38 1:45:56 549 Chad Edmondson 41 M Greensboro NC
39 1:45:59 687 Joshua Simpson 32 M Greensboro NC
40 1:46:06 633 Jason Makofsky 41 M Natick MA
41 1:46:41 606 Sarah Hyche 42 F Charlotte NC
42 1:47:36 615 Robert Keller 37 M Carthage NC
43 1:48:05 673 Howard Rhyne 47 M Southern  Pines NC
44 1:48:17 619 Tim Kelly 37 M Durham NC
45 1:48:36 645 Kelly McQueeny 42 F Natick MA
46 1:49:02 662 Sean Oakley 35 M Charlotte NC
47 1:49:09 564 Thomas Galloway 42 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
48 1:49:39 665 Christine Osborne 47 F Chapel Hill NC
49 1:49:46 542 Jeff Diamond 40 M Carrboro NC
50 1:50:04 567 Richard Gerardi 57 M Charlotte NC
51 1:50:22 548 Thomas Dvergsten 17 M Hillsborough NC Durham Academy                                    
52 1:50:52 570 Tracey Glenn 33 F Rockwell NC
53 1:51:01 691 Elizabeth Steffens 35 F Durham NC
54 1:51:15 539 Anna Davis 30 F Manteo NC
55 1:51:16 713 Sam Wolff 38 M Durham NC
56 1:51:28 565 Scot Garner 43 M Raleigh NC
57 1:51:54 520 Charlie Brake 23 M Clinton NC
58 1:52:52 579 Janet Hall 49 F Weaverville NC



2013 8-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
59 1:52:53 623 Mack Knotts 52 M Greensboro NC
60 1:52:54 554 Timothy Elston 46 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
61 1:53:31 603 Tom Hughes 47 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
62 1:53:36 588 Kelly Hatcher 47 F Wilmington NC Ka Ching                                          
63 1:53:39 631 Ben MacNeill 38 M Chapel Hill NC
64 1:54:59 655 Larry Mosiman 55 M Raleigh NC
65 1:55:02 587 Paul Hart 58 M Lillington NC
66 1:55:08 660 Robert O'Connor 54 M Wake Forest NC runnerpeeps                                       
67 1:55:12 677 Sara Robert 39 F Durham NC Drunken Dinner Party Decision                     
68 1:55:27 583 Greg Hanson 43 M Charlotte NC
69 1:55:28 568 Jacqueline Gibson 37 F Holly Springs NC
70 1:55:30 610 Michael James 39 M Durham NC Drunken Dinner Party Decision                     
71 1:55:37 529 Amanda Caffery 31 F Grimesland NC
72 1:55:40 648 Savannah Merritt 18 F Sanford NC
73 1:55:54 715 Steven Woods 31 M Durham NC
74 1:56:01 708 Joel Williams 52 M Mebane NC
75 1:56:30 627 Marshall Lindsay 40 M Charlotte NC
76 1:56:46 572 Missy Grant 43 F Wake Forest NC runnerpeeps                                       
77 1:56:50 695 Megan Sullivan 37 F Raleigh NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
78 1:56:52 530 Ethan Caldwell 39 M Raleigh NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
79 1:57:27 569 Brian Gilmore 50 M Wilmington NC Gilmore's Group                                   
80 1:58:28 514 Addy Bollerslev 17 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
81 1:58:57 656 Stephen Nall 28 M raleigh NC
82 1:59:01 671 Jennifer Pressley 34 F Cary NC
83 1:59:02 670 David Pressley 38 M Cary NC
84 1:59:25 663 Kendall Ogren 44 F Cary NC Me                                                
85 1:59:42 710 Cile Williamson 50 F Pinehurst NC
86 1:59:44 626 Steven Leopard 48 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
87 2:00:04 688 Melissa Solum 38 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
88 2:00:19 536 Sara Cott 29 F Durham NC
89 2:00:27 591 Jennifer Headley 33 F Durham NC
90 2:00:32 585 Matthew Harmody 17 M Southern Pines NC
91 2:01:03 669 Dani Phillips 56 F Hampstead NC
92 2:01:45 531 Kathleen Cardoso 47 F Cary NC
93 2:01:46 558 Christina Fish 38 F Durham NC Drunken Dinner Party Decision                     
94 2:02:46 515 Meredith Bolon 47 F Chapel Hill NC
95 2:02:57 607 Katharina Ingle 31 F Raeford NC
96 2:03:46 707 Adam Weinberg 40 M Wilmington NC Wilmington flatlanders                            
97 2:04:43 525 Allan Brunner 49 M Cary NC
98 2:05:23 717 Randy Young 52 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
99 2:06:06 594 Stephanie Hill 35 F Greensboro NC

100 2:06:28 580 Emily Hamilton 22 F Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     
101 2:08:14 642 Erin McIntee 32 F Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
102 2:08:49 709 Shelley Williams 34 F Linden NC
103 2:08:50 595 Sherman Hinson 41 M Chapel Hill NC
104 2:08:52 618 Diane Kelly 61 F Wilmington NC
105 2:09:35 518 Susan Boyd 33 F Holly Springs NC
106 2:09:56 712 Amy Wolff 40 F Durham NC
107 2:10:54 684 Katherine Schirmer 51 F Southern Pines NC
108 2:10:56 703 Lisa Turner 46 F Chapel Hill NC
109 2:11:13 638 Shane Martin 15 M Clifton VA
110 2:11:30 628 Weston Lloyd 36 M Wake Forest NC
111 2:11:37 609 Courtney James 38 F Durham NC Drunken Dinner Party Decision                     
112 2:12:04 501 Kristen Adelman 27 F Durham NC
113 2:14:16 528 Kelly Butler 40 F Pittsboro NC
114 2:14:52 532 Christian Carlson 42 M Charlotte NC
115 2:15:34 507 Tonya Barber 41 F Mount Ulla NC Three T's
116 2:15:43 566 Lilli Gerardi 58 F Charlotte NC



2013 8-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
117 2:15:51 547 Rob Duffy 62 M Salisbury NC
118 2:16:27 561 Teresa Forrest 49 F Pinehurst NC
119 2:16:31 696 Peter Superak 56 M Carrboro NC Blazing Soles                                     
120 2:16:51 556 Lauren Figge 38 F Pittsboro NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
121 2:20:28 608 Mark Ix 47 M Southern Pines NC
122 2:20:56 683 Ken Schettig 59 M Wilmington NC
123 2:21:30 706 Michael Wathen 49 M Garner NC
124 2:21:43 502 Ali Albayrak 53 M Charlotte NC
125 2:21:51 611 Andrew Jeffries 43 M Raleigh NC runnerpeeps                                       
126 2:23:03 612 Kathryn Johnson 28 F Chapel Hill NC
127 2:23:53 624 Wendy Lamb 36 F Wilmington NC
128 2:24:03 694 Stephanie Stokes 48 F Pinehurst NC
129 2:25:05 503 Aylin Albayrak 52 F Charlotte NC
130 2:25:14 576 Pamela Guest 54 F Whispering Pines NC
131 2:25:34 697 Nicole Suttles 33 F Wake Forest NC
132 2:25:43 511 Helen Bell 49 F Southern Pines NC
133 2:26:05 581 Mary Hamilton 55 F Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     
134 2:26:17 682 Alicia Saintsing-Vawter 42 F Rocky Point NC
135 2:27:29 686 Lisa Shu 47 F Clemmons NC
136 2:27:29 522 Jane Braswell 53 F Asheboro NC
137 2:27:40 698 Barbara Teagarden 59 F Chapel Hill NC Durham Academy                                    
138 2:29:11 635 Nancy Marcucci 49 F Mattapan MA
139 2:30:00 550 Jessica Edwards 35 F Garner NC
140 2:30:25 505 Susan Baldelli 51 F Southern Pines NC
141 2:32:51 551 Michele Eggleston 42 F Wilmington NC
142 2:33:11 649 Sarah Meyer 30 F Charlotte NC
143 2:34:00 720 Jackie Zins 29 F Carrboro NC
144 2:34:02 700 Gayle Thomas 53 F Carrboro NC Blazing Soles                                     
145 2:34:03 604 Elizabeth Hunter 28 F Durham NC
146 2:36:30 644 Molly McKinley 20 F Raleigh NC
147 2:36:58 680 Sion Rogers 78 M Pittsboro NC
148 2:37:44 527 Julie Bunce 48 F Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     
149 2:39:44 589 Audra Hausser Mayes 39 F Charlotte NC
150 2:45:35 629 John Long 75 M Clifton VA
151 2:45:36 704 Sharon Updike 50 F Chapel Hill NC
152 2:50:36 526 Robin Buhrke 57 F Durham NC
153 2:50:50 592 Sarah Heinemeier 43 F Durham NC
154 2:51:22 546 Christelle Douillet 44 F Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     
155 2:51:22 540 Kim Dawson 54 F Carrboro NC Blazing Soles                                     
156 2:53:55 614 Katie Judge 39 F Greensboro NC
157 2:53:56 651 Christine Moffitt 41 F Whispering Pines NC
158 3:08:06 667 David Petsolt 40 M Southern Pines NC
159 3:08:06 578 Roger Halchin 60 M Mebane NC Trailheads                                        
160 3:08:10 666 Philip Perrotta 46 M Pinehurst NC
161 3:12:40 598 Susan Hogarth 46 F Raleigh NC
162 3:15:22 647 Julia Merritt 55 F Sanford NC

Women's 8-Mile Run Results
Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

1 1:34:28 714 Jennifer Woods 36 F Chapel Hill NC Bull City Track Club                              
2 1:34:43 634 Mulloy Manning 16 F Southern Pines NC
3 1:40:09 602 Rebecca-Ayme Hughes 32 F Durham NC Bull City Track Club                              
4 1:41:48 672 Alison Rhyne 44 F Southern Pines NC
5 1:43:27 544 Elizabeth Doran 29 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
6 1:43:31 573 Hannah Griffith 23 F Cornelius NC Pisgah Nation
7 1:44:11 506 Meltem Ballan 36 F Chapel Hill NC
8 1:45:29 679 Amber Rogers 25 F Carolina Beach NC



2013 8-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
9 1:46:41 606 Sarah Hyche 42 F Charlotte NC

10 1:48:36 645 Kelly McQueeny 42 F Natick MA
11 1:49:39 665 Christine Osborne 47 F Chapel Hill NC
12 1:50:52 570 Tracey Glenn 33 F Rockwell NC
13 1:51:01 691 Elizabeth Steffens 35 F Durham NC
14 1:51:15 539 Anna Davis 30 F Manteo NC
15 1:52:52 579 Janet Hall 49 F Weaverville NC
16 1:53:36 588 Kelly Hatcher 47 F Wilmington NC Ka Ching                                          
17 1:55:12 677 Sara Robert 39 F Durham NC Drunken Dinner Party Decision                     
18 1:55:28 568 Jacqueline Gibson 37 F Holly Springs NC
19 1:55:37 529 Amanda Caffery 31 F Grimesland NC
20 1:55:40 648 Savannah Merritt 18 F Sanford NC
21 1:56:46 572 Missy Grant 43 F Wake Forest NC runnerpeeps                                       
22 1:56:50 695 Megan Sullivan 37 F Raleigh NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
23 1:59:01 671 Jennifer Pressley 34 F Cary NC
24 1:59:25 663 Kendall Ogren 44 F Cary NC Me                                                
25 1:59:42 710 Cile Williamson 50 F Pinehurst NC
26 2:00:04 688 Melissa Solum 38 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
27 2:00:19 536 Sara Cott 29 F Durham NC
28 2:00:27 591 Jennifer Headley 33 F Durham NC
29 2:01:03 669 Dani Phillips 56 F Hampstead NC
30 2:01:45 531 Kathleen Cardoso 47 F Cary NC
31 2:01:46 558 Christina Fish 38 F Durham NC Drunken Dinner Party Decision                     
32 2:02:46 515 Meredith Bolon 47 F Chapel Hill NC
33 2:02:57 607 Katharina Ingle 31 F Raeford NC
34 2:06:06 594 Stephanie Hill 35 F Greensboro NC
35 2:06:28 580 Emily Hamilton 22 F Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     
36 2:08:14 642 Erin McIntee 32 F Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
37 2:08:49 709 Shelley Williams 34 F Linden NC
38 2:08:52 618 Diane Kelly 61 F Wilmington NC
39 2:09:35 518 Susan Boyd 33 F Holly Springs NC
40 2:09:56 712 Amy Wolff 40 F Durham NC
41 2:10:54 684 Katherine Schirmer 51 F Southern Pines NC
42 2:10:56 703 Lisa Turner 46 F Chapel Hill NC
43 2:11:37 609 Courtney James 38 F Durham NC Drunken Dinner Party Decision                     
44 2:12:04 501 Kristen Adelman 27 F Durham NC
45 2:14:16 528 Kelly Butler 40 F Pittsboro NC
46 2:15:34 507 Tonya Barber 41 F Mount Ulla NC Three T's
47 2:15:43 566 Lilli Gerardi 58 F Charlotte NC
48 2:16:27 561 Teresa Forrest 49 F Pinehurst NC
49 2:16:51 556 Lauren Figge 38 F Pittsboro NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
50 2:23:03 612 Kathryn Johnson 28 F Chapel Hill NC
51 2:23:53 624 Wendy Lamb 36 F Wilmington NC
52 2:24:03 694 Stephanie Stokes 48 F Pinehurst NC
53 2:25:05 503 Aylin Albayrak 52 F Charlotte NC
54 2:25:14 576 Pamela Guest 54 F Whispering Pines NC
55 2:25:34 697 Nicole Suttles 33 F Wake Forest NC
56 2:25:43 511 Helen Bell 49 F Southern Pines NC
57 2:26:05 581 Mary Hamilton 55 F Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     
58 2:26:17 682 Alicia Saintsing-Vawter 42 F Rocky Point NC
59 2:27:29 686 Lisa Shu 47 F Clemmons NC
60 2:27:29 522 Jane Braswell 53 F Asheboro NC
61 2:27:40 698 Barbara Teagarden 59 F Chapel Hill NC Durham Academy                                    
62 2:29:11 635 Nancy Marcucci 49 F Mattapan MA
63 2:30:00 550 Jessica Edwards 35 F Garner NC
64 2:30:25 505 Susan Baldelli 51 F Southern Pines NC
65 2:32:51 551 Michele Eggleston 42 F Wilmington NC
66 2:33:11 649 Sarah Meyer 30 F Charlotte NC



2013 8-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
67 2:34:00 720 Jackie Zins 29 F Carrboro NC
68 2:34:02 700 Gayle Thomas 53 F Carrboro NC Blazing Soles                                     
69 2:34:03 604 Elizabeth Hunter 28 F Durham NC
70 2:36:30 644 Molly McKinley 20 F Raleigh NC
71 2:37:44 527 Julie Bunce 48 F Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     
72 2:39:44 589 Audra Hausser Mayes 39 F Charlotte NC
73 2:45:36 704 Sharon Updike 50 F Chapel Hill NC
74 2:50:36 526 Robin Buhrke 57 F Durham NC
75 2:50:50 592 Sarah Heinemeier 43 F Durham NC
76 2:51:22 546 Christelle Douillet 44 F Chapel Hill NC Blazing Soles                                     
77 2:51:22 540 Kim Dawson 54 F Carrboro NC Blazing Soles                                     
78 2:53:55 614 Katie Judge 39 F Greensboro NC
79 2:53:56 651 Christine Moffitt 41 F Whispering Pines NC
80 3:12:40 598 Susan Hogarth 46 F Raleigh NC
81 3:15:22 647 Julia Merritt 55 F Sanford NC

Men's 8-Mile Run Results
Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

1 1:16:36 705 Matthew Waller 24 M Cary NC Bull City Track Club                              
2 1:22:31 585 Matthew Harmody 17 M Southern Pines NC
3 1:24:11 557 Tay Filer 43 M Hampstead NC
4 1:26:06 571 Benjamin Godfrey 30 M Raleigh NC Bull City Track Club                              
5 1:27:57 523 Austin Brown 37 M Carrboro NC
6 1:28:11 545 Kyle Doran 28 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
7 1:34:18 577 Christopher Guidry 39 M Carrboro NC
8 1:35:55 605 Ashley Hyche 42 M Charlotte NC
9 1:36:24 512 Rob Benjamin 43 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       

10 1:36:25 541 Marc Desormeau 42 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
11 1:36:47 537 Wayne Crews 44 M Cary NC Inside-Out Sports                                 
12 1:38:23 658 Drew Narayan 37 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
13 1:39:33 535 Michael Cobb 44 M Hillsborough NC
14 1:39:45 664 Tim Ogren 45 M Cary NC
15 1:40:02 599 John Holly 40 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
16 1:40:45 620 Carter Kersh 41 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
17 1:41:02 516 William Borter 33 M Raleigh NC
18 1:41:09 689 Jeff Sosa 51 M Apex NC
19 1:41:19 596 Matthew Hodgin 17 M Hillsborough NC Durham Academy                                    
20 1:41:46 652 Tommy Monson 17 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
21 1:41:49 646 Michael McWhorter 39 M Burgaw NC
22 1:41:50 600 Bill Holt 42 M Wilmington NC
23 1:41:54 616 Drew Kelley 33 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
24 1:43:20 560 Eric Floro 34 M Durham NC
25 1:43:35 559 Jon Fish 40 M Durham NC Drunken Dinner Party Decision                     
26 1:43:46 699 Eric Teagarden 60 M Chapel Hill NC Durham Academy                                    
27 1:45:00 643 Todd McKenzie 51 M Rockwell NC
28 1:45:15 632 Levi Mahan 24 M Asheboro NC
29 1:45:21 650 Michael Mills 31 M Durham NC
30 1:45:56 549 Chad Edmondson 41 M Greensboro NC
31 1:45:59 687 Joshua Simpson 32 M Greensboro NC
32 1:46:06 633 Jason Makofsky 41 M Natick MA
33 1:47:36 615 Robert Keller 37 M Carthage NC
34 1:48:05 673 Howard Rhyne 47 M Southern  Pines NC
35 1:48:17 619 Tim Kelly 37 M Durham NC
36 1:49:02 662 Sean Oakley 35 M Charlotte NC
37 1:49:09 564 Thomas Galloway 42 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
38 1:49:46 542 Jeff Diamond 40 M Carrboro NC
39 1:50:04 567 Richard Gerardi 57 M Charlotte NC



2013 8-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team
40 1:50:22 548 Thomas Dvergsten 17 M Hillsborough NC Durham Academy                                    
41 1:51:16 713 Sam Wolff 38 M Durham NC
42 1:51:28 565 Scot Garner 43 M Raleigh NC
43 1:51:54 520 Charlie Brake 23 M Clinton NC
44 1:52:53 623 Mack Knotts 52 M Greensboro NC
45 1:52:54 554 Timothy Elston 46 M Chapel Hill NC Highlanders                                       
46 1:53:31 603 Tom Hughes 47 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
47 1:53:39 631 Ben MacNeill 38 M Chapel Hill NC
48 1:54:59 655 Larry Mosiman 55 M Raleigh NC
49 1:55:02 587 Paul Hart 58 M Lillington NC
50 1:55:08 660 Robert O'Connor 54 M Wake Forest NC runnerpeeps                                       
51 1:55:27 583 Greg Hanson 43 M Charlotte NC
52 1:55:30 610 Michael James 39 M Durham NC Drunken Dinner Party Decision                     
53 1:55:54 715 Steven Woods 31 M Durham NC
54 1:56:01 708 Joel Williams 52 M Mebane NC
55 1:56:30 627 Marshall Lindsay 40 M Charlotte NC
56 1:56:52 530 Ethan Caldwell 39 M Raleigh NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
57 1:57:27 569 Brian Gilmore 50 M Wilmington NC Gilmore's Group                                   
58 1:58:28 514 Addy Bollerslev 17 M Durham NC Durham Academy                                    
59 1:58:57 656 Stephen Nall 28 M raleigh NC
60 1:59:02 670 David Pressley 38 M Cary NC
61 1:59:44 626 Steven Leopard 48 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
62 2:00:32 585 Matthew Harmody 17 M Southern Pines NC
63 2:03:46 707 Adam Weinberg 40 M Wilmington NC Wilmington flatlanders                            
64 2:04:43 525 Allan Brunner 49 M Cary NC
65 2:05:23 717 Randy Young 52 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
66 2:08:50 595 Sherman Hinson 41 M Chapel Hill NC
67 2:11:13 638 Shane Martin 15 M Clifton VA
68 2:11:30 628 Weston Lloyd 36 M Wake Forest NC
69 2:14:52 532 Christian Carlson 42 M Charlotte NC
70 2:15:51 547 Rob Duffy 62 M Salisbury NC
71 2:16:31 696 Peter Superak 56 M Carrboro NC Blazing Soles                                     
72 2:20:28 608 Mark Ix 47 M Southern Pines NC
73 2:20:56 683 Ken Schettig 59 M Wilmington NC
74 2:21:30 706 Michael Wathen 49 M Garner NC
75 2:21:43 502 Ali Albayrak 53 M Charlotte NC
76 2:21:51 611 Andrew Jeffries 43 M Raleigh NC runnerpeeps                                       
77 2:36:58 680 Sion Rogers 78 M Pittsboro NC
78 2:45:35 629 John Long 75 M Clifton VA
79 3:08:06 667 David Petsolt 40 M Southern Pines NC
80 3:08:06 578 Roger Halchin 60 M Mebane NC Trailheads                                        
81 3:08:10 666 Philip Perrotta 46 M Pinehurst NC


